November 4, 2025 - Constitutional Amendment Special Election

Voters Who Voted
Early Voting - Weber Annex

10/23/2025

Name State ID Precinct
KIMBERLEY WORLEY BOTHE 1029387353 401
TERRY LEE BROWN 1029285387 201
BARBARA UTZ BROWN 1029365197 201
LOUIS ANDERSON CARTER 1029385964 301
VALERIE WASKOW CHINNERY 1037957254 402
HENRY MICHAEL CHINNERY 1037577752 402
WILLIAM ALBERT CLARK 1029288078 302
OPAL CLARK 1029288182 302
RAQUEL MICHELLE DELOSSANTOS 1029282929 102
MARIE ANN EGGERT 1029351273 203
ESTHER L FRANCIS 1029349870 101
JOHN VINCENT GARONI 1029318691 102
ALEXANDER BRIAN GOMEZ IV 1060596236 201
MARK DAVID HALEPESKA 1029324270 101
SUSAN HALEPESKA 1029277768 101
NEVA J IRWIN 1057552682 203
ALLAN R IRWIN 1057552676 203
KEITH AARON KANN 2120153524 102
BARBARA LYNN KREMLING 1029315250 402
FRANK JAMES KREMLING 1029302166 402
KATHY SUE KUEKER 1029293568 101
ROY ALLAN KUESTER 1000429561 101
TIFFANY ANN LANKFORD 1180915068 102
KEITH ALAN MOORE 1000203333 401
CYNTHIA HARRIS MOORE 1011853518 401
JOAN E MORAVITZ 1029294017 402
ROGER WALT MORAVITZ 1162225067 402
VIKI LYNN MOYERS 1014551582 202
JAMES SPENCER MOYERS 1021583638 202
DENIS ROY MUELLER 1029278678 101
DEBORAH ANN PEDRAZA 1153970028 101
MARSHA DIANE PLETCHER 1029381824 203
ELAINE POST 1029330431 101
NELSON JAY PRINCE 1186513778 401
JASPER QUINTERRO 1029349046 201
CARSON BRADLEY RIDYOLPH 2197097525 102
FARAH WHITE ROBINSON 1009135807 202
RONALD JAMES ROECKER 1000360116 401
SANDRA SUE ROECKER 1181689806 401
JUSTIN HUNTER RUIZ 1032161883 102



CHARLES HENRY RUPPERT
PATRICIA MESECKE SCHOLL
JEFF FERRIS SCHORRE
ARDEN LEE SEILER

GAYLE MARIE SMITH
LAUREN KALLEEN STEVENSON
MARY LOUISE SULLIVAN
ZANE LUCAS THOMAS

JAN M THREADGILL
BARBARA ANN THREATT
TRESA URBANOVSKY
SUZAN SULLIVAN VOELKEL
MARY VRANA

STEVEN ALLEN WEHLMANN
SANDRA WHITE
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1029314061
1122727117
1029282112
1205024517
1009822645
1029383042
1029365329
1029304053
1029381086
1029280561
1029293302
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